
PA Employer Forum 
Edinburgh & Lothians

Online via Zoom
11:00am - 12:30pm

Wednesday 20th September

Online Disabled Person Peer Support Group
Edinburgh & Lothians

Online via Zoom
11:00 am - 12:00pm

Thursday 20th July
Thursday 24th August

Thursday 21st September

Peer Support & Learning
 Event Program 

July - September 2023



Thursday 27th July
Thursday 31st August

Thursday 28th September

Edinburgh Disabled Person Peer Support Group
Edinburgh Residents Only

Norton Park Conference Centre
11:00am - 1:15pm

West Lothian Disabled Person Peer Support Group
West Lothian Residents Only

Carmondean Community Centre
11:00am - 1:15pm

Thursday 6th July
Thursday 3rd August

Thursday 7th September

Monday 10th July
Monday 14th August

Monday 11th September

Parent Carers of Young Children Peer Support Group
Edinburgh & Lothians

Online via Zoom
11:00 am - 12:00pm

Parent Carers of Adult Children Peer Support Group
Edinburgh & Lothians

Online via Zoom
10:30 am - 11:30am

Monday 24th July
Monday 28th August

Monday 25th September

Please note, this Events Program is subject to change. Any changes
will be clearly communicated on the LCiL Website and via Email


